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John Leon Gilbart

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Leon Gilbart
Postcode

Date of birth February 1943
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

25, 26 AND 27 SMITH STREET
FREEHOLD LIMITED

PENARTH INNS LIMITED

M H DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TARGETCOST LIMITED

TOWN INN PROPERTIES LIMITED
TURNSTYLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRUNSWICK I.T. LIMITED
LEMONSTAR LIMITED

JOHN L. GILBART & CO. (WALES)
LIMITED

WHOLESALE FRUIT CENTRE
(CARDIFF) LIMITED
MAJORNORTH LIMITED

JLG PROPERTIES LIMITED
DOWNEARM LIMITED
STRONGMAJOR LIMITED
TURRETSTAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08909404

01417924
04374140
04291497
03652409
03456048
03460762
03416917
01174310

00732323

01857000
01392282
01710734
02607082
01598967

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907315699

907315699

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/02/2014

06/02/2006

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
20/02/2019 Director

12/11/1998 Director

28/03/2002 04/04/2003 Director

18/12/2001
05/04/2001
04/04/2001
04/04/2001
06/10/2000
31/12/1992

23/01/1992

31/12/1991
30/09/1991
30/06/1991
23/05/1991
23/12/1981

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
28/11/1995 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



